From:

Invoice Number

Your Page Today LLC
1087 Riverside Dr. A
North Grosvenordale, CT 02655

To:

D.B.C Solutions

Dan Bennett
115 Labby Rd.

North Grosvenordale, CT 06255
http://www.dbc.solutions
office@dbc.solutions

Invoice: 4035 Website Updates and Additional Work/ Site Updates

Hrs/Qty

1

Service

Addition of Thank you for requesting a consultation page
Addition of page as a landing page for requesting a
consultation with addition of

photos text and video

Addition of Our Team Page

Addition of page for Our Team

Formatting of photos for web and addition of content / layout /
design of page / addition of page to nav

Writing of text for each bio ($75 per bio)

Contact page layout changes
Changing of element position on contact page so that the
contact info and form display first on mobile view.

Layout Change for Blog Page

Categorizing of blog posts page to show each category of blog
post separated out

i.e.. Home Additions, Bathroom Remodeling, Kitchen
Remodeling and Outdoor Living Spaces.

Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$75.00

$375.00

$25.00

$50.00

Sub Total
Tax

Invoice

INV-4035
February 15, 2023
February 28, 2023

$0.00

Sub Total

$75.00
$375.00
$25.00

$50.00

$525.00
$0.00

We accept credit cards securely via Pay Pal. We also check cash or checks. Checks payable to: Your Page
Today LLC. | 1087 Riverside Dr. North Grosvenordale, CT 02655 PLEASE NOTE: A late fee of $25 per month

applies for unpaid invoices.
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s Invoice
‘o= YourPageTodayLLC
) We’re always on the same page
Paid -$525.00
Total Due $0.00

We accept credit cards securely via Pay Pal. We also check cash or checks. Checks payable to: Your Page
Today LLC. | 1087 Riverside Dr. North Grosvenordale, CT 02655 PLEASE NOTE: A late fee of $25 per month
applies for unpaid invoices.
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