

## Invoice

From:	Invoice Number	INV-4035
Your Page Today LLC	Invoice Date	February 15, 2023
1087 Riverside Dr. A	Due Date	February 28, 2023
North Grosvenordale, CT 02655	Total Due	\$0.00

To:

D.B.C Solutions Dan Bennett 115 Labby Rd. North Grosvenordale, CT 06255 http://www.dbc.solutions office@dbc.solutions

## Invoice: 4035 Website Updates and Additional Work/ Site Updates

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Addition of Thank you for requesting a consultation page Addition of page as a landing page for requesting a consultation with addition of photos text and video	\$75.00	\$75.00
1	Addition of Our Team Page Addition of page for Our Team Formatting of photos for web and addition of content / layout / design of page / addition of page to nav Writing of text for each bio (\$75 per bio)	\$375.00	\$375.00
1	Contact page layout changes Changing of element position on contact page so that the contact info and form display first on mobile view.	\$25.00	\$25.00
1	Layout Change for Blog Page Categorizing of blog posts page to show each category of blog post separated out i.e Home Additions, Bathroom Remodeling, Kitchen Remodeling and Outdoor Living Spaces.	\$50.00	\$50.00

Sub Total	\$525.00
Тах	\$0.00

We accept credit cards securely via Pay Pal. We also check cash or checks. Checks payable to: Your Page Today LLC. | 1087 Riverside Dr. North Grosvenordale, CT 02655 PLEASE NOTE: A late fee of \$25 per month applies for unpaid invoices.



## Invoice

-\$525.00	Paid
<b>\$0.00</b>	Total Due
\$0.00	Total Due



We accept credit cards securely via Pay Pal. We also check cash or checks. Checks payable to: Your Page Today LLC. | 1087 Riverside Dr. North Grosvenordale, CT 02655 PLEASE NOTE: A late fee of \$25 per month applies for unpaid invoices.